HEDIS Coding
Tip Sheet
CPT Category II codes are used for tracking data collection for the purposes of
performance measurement. These codes are developed by the Performance Measures
Advisory Group (PMAG). Using CPT II codes can ease the burden of chart review for
HEDIS measures. These codes describe clinical components and are not associated with
a billable amount, therefore, when used should be billed with a $0.01 charge amount.
HEDIS Measure CPT II Code Description

 3050F Most recent LDL-C >=130 mg/dL
 3060F Positive microalbuminuria test documented/reviewed
 3061F Negative microalbuminuria test documented/reviewed
 3062F Positive microalbuminuria test confirmed with lab result
 3066F Documentation of tx for nephropathy
 4010F ACEI or ARB therapy prescribed or currently taking
 3074F Most recent systolic blood pressure <130 mmHg
 3075F Most recent systolic blood pressure 130-139 mm Hg
 3077F Most recent systolic blood pressure >=140 mm Hg
 3078F Most recent diastolic blood pressure <80 mm Hg
 3079F Most recent diastolic blood pressure 80-89 mmHg
 3080F Most recent diastolic blood pressure >=90 mm Hg
CPT Category II Codes—By Measure (Cont.)
BMI Diagnosis Codes
BMI Dx Code BMI Dx Code
Less 19 Z68.1 32.0-32.9 Z68.32
20.0-20.9 Z68.20 33.0-3.9 Z68.33
21.0-21.9 Z68.21 34.0-34.9 Z68.34
22.0-22.9 Z68.22 35.0-35.9 Z68.35
23.0-23.9 Z68.23 36.0-36.9 Z68.36
24.0-24.9 Z68.24 37.0-37.9 Z68.37
25.0-25.9 Z68.25 38.0-38.9 Z68.38
26.0-26.9 Z68.26 39.0-39.9 Z68.39
27.0-27.9 Z68.27 40.0-44.9 Z68.41
28.0-28.9 Z68.28 45.0-49.9 Z68.42
29.0-29.9 Z68.29 50.0-59.9 Z68.43
30.0-30.9 Z68.30 60.0-69.9 Z68.44
31.0-31.9 Z68.31 70-Over Z68.45